
Piteträffen ligg 2017 6.5
4/6 2017

Final Ungdom

Final Junior

Final Senior

Final Vet_y

Final Vet_ä

Resultat Ungdom

Resultat Junior

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Saga Ebbhagen Ramselefors (VB) 235 92 327  

2 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 233 92 325  

3 Jennifer Gustafsson Ramselefors (VB) 227 89 316  

4 Helena Dreyer Umeå (VB) 215 83 298  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors (VB) 240 99 339  

2 Maja Lindberg Ramselefors (VB) 239 96 335  

3 Hugo Ambursley Luleå (NO) 231 91 322  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Leif Sandberg Kalix (NO) 239 99 338  

2 Urban Johansson F 21 Skf (NO) 240 97 337  

3 Marlene Forsell Forsman Ramselefors (VB) 240 95 335  

4 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (NO) 239 94 333  

5 Mattias Sanden Piteå Skf (NO) 231 91 322  

6 Kristian Rossi Kalix (NO) 218 93 311  

7 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (NO) 206 71 277  

8 Tomas Lindblom Kalix (NO) 234  234  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 240 99 339  

2 Harry Östling F 21 Skf (NO) 243 95 338  

3 Henry Lindström I 19 (NO) 238 99 337  

4 Jan-Olof Lampinen S 3 SoIF (NO) 233 92 325  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (NO) 240 94 334  

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Saga Ebbhagen Ramselefors (VB) 138 97 235 

2 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 140 93 233 

3 Jennifer Gustafsson Ramselefors (VB) 138 89 227 

4 Helena Dreyer Umeå (VB) 127 88 215 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors (VB) 144 96 240 

2 Maja Lindberg Ramselefors (VB) 144 95 239 

3 Hugo Ambursley Luleå (NO) 137 94 231 



Resultat Senior

Resultat Vet_y

Resultat Vet_ä

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Marlene Forsell Forsman Ramselefors (VB) 141 99 240 

2 Urban Johansson F 21 Skf (NO) 141 99 240 

3 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (NO) 141 98 239 

4 Leif Sandberg Kalix (NO) 144 95 239 

5 Tomas Lindblom Kalix (NO) 140 94 234 

6 Mattias Sanden Piteå Skf (NO) 136 95 231 

7 Kristian Rossi Kalix (NO) 138 80 218 

8 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (NO) 122 84 206 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Harry Östling F 21 Skf (NO) 145 98 243 

2 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 143 97 240 

3 Henry Lindström I 19 (NO) 143 95 238 

4 Jan-Olof Lampinen S 3 SoIF (NO) 142 91 233 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (NO) 142 98 240 



Piteträffen ställning 2017 6.5
4/6 2017

Final Junior

Final Senior

Final Vet_y

Final Vet_ä

Resultat Junior

Resultat Senior

 

 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors (VB) 233 92 325  

2 Hugo Ambursley Luleå (NO) 213 82 295  

3 Emma Johansson Ramselefors (VB) 165 46 211  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Marlene Forsell Forsman Ramselefors (VB) 226 83 309  

2 Urban Johansson F 21 Skf (NO) 225 80 305  

3 Leif Sandberg Kalix (NO) 220 82 302  

4 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (NO) 204 77 281  

5 Mattias Sanden Piteå Skf (NO) 209 71 280  

6 Kristian Rossi Kalix (NO) 192 65 257  

7 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (NO) 174 53 227  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 230 91 321  

2 Harry Östling F 21 Skf (NO) 232 72 304  

3 Henry Lindström I 19 (NO) 212 90 302  

4 Jan-Olof Lampinen S 3 SoIF (NO) 205 80 285  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (NO) 232 87 319  

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors (VB) 142 91 233 

2 Hugo Ambursley Luleå (NO) 125 88 213 

3 Emma Johansson Ramselefors (VB) 94 71 165 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Marlene Forsell Forsman Ramselefors (VB) 138 88 226 

2 Urban Johansson F 21 Skf (NO) 133 92 225 

3 Leif Sandberg Kalix (NO) 135 85 220 

4 Mattias Sanden Piteå Skf (NO) 128 81 209 

5 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (NO) 124 80 204 

6 Kristian Rossi Kalix (NO) 125 67 192 

7 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (NO) 104 70 174 



Resultat Vet_y

Resultat Vet_ä

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Harry Östling F 21 Skf (NO) 138 94 232 

2 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 137 93 230 

3 Henry Lindström I 19 (NO) 131 81 212 

4 Jan-Olof Lampinen S 3 SoIF (NO) 123 82 205 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (NO) 141 91 232 


